Sunucular

Uriin

LENOVO 7Z73AOAPEA SR650 V2 XEON-4310 32GB 1100W

LENOVO 7D76A024EA SR650 V3 XEON GOLD 5418Y 24C
1x64GB

LENOVO THINKSYSTEM SR590 7X99A09EEA XEON 4208
32GB 1x756W 2U

DELL POWEREDGE R650XS PERG50XS6A 2X4310 32GB
600GB SAS 800W

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

5+

Stok

Fiyat

4.255,00 USD

5.635,00 USD

3.333,85 USD

5.288,85 USD



